1
ISL6406MR, ISL6406MV
FN6613.1Data Sheet November 11, 2011
Enhanced Product (EP) Single
Synchronous Buck Pulse-Width
Modulation (PWM) Controller
The ISL6406MREP and ISL6406MVEP are adjustable
frequency, synchronous buck switching regulators optimized

FB
BOOT
Ordering Information
VENDOR PART NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2)
VENDOR ITEM
DRAWING PART MARKING TEMP. RANGE (°C) PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
ISL6406MREP V62/08610-01XB 6406MREP -55 to +125 16 Ld 5x5 QFN L16.5x5B
ISL6406MREP-TK V62/08610-01XB 6406MREP -55 to +125 16 Ld 5x5 QFN L16.5x5B
ISL6406MVEP V62/08610-01YB 6406 MVEP -55 to +125 16 Ld TSSOP M16.173
ISL6406MVEP-TK V62/08610-01YB 6406 MVEP -55 to +125 16 Ld TSSOP M16.173
NOTES:
1. “-TK” suffix IS for 1,000 piece quantity tape and reel. Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications.
2. Devices must be procured to the VENDOR PART NUMBER.
ISL6406MR, ISL6406MV